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HIGH HOLIDAY SERVICE TIMES
2025/5786

Selichot 
Saturday, September 13…….…………… 8:30PM (Movie, Discussion & Desserts)
Service will follow the completion of the program


Rosh Hashanah (5786)        

Erev---Monday, September 22…………….. 6:00 PM 

 First Day, Tuesday, September 23…………….…..8:45 AM 
Tashlich/Mincha/Maariv……………..6:00 PM 

Second Day, Wednesday, September 24…………….8:45 AM
Day Two Luncheon following services




Kol Nidrei
Wednesday, October 1….…….. 6:30 PM Mincha 
with Cello introduction to the Holiday
Kol Nidrei (following Mincha Approx. 7:00 PM) 

Yom Kippur

Thursday, October 2……….9:00 AM (Yizkor approx. 11:45 AM)
Mincha…...5:00 PM   
 Ne’elah at approximately 6:15 PM 
Flashlight March to end the Holy Day meets at 7:30 PM
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FESTIVAL SERVICE TIMES
2025/5786


Sukkot

Tuesday, October 7, First Day…………10:00 AM 
Wednesday, October 8, Second Day…...Clickable Links
Thursday Morning Minyan with breakfast in the Sukkah 7:00 AM
Comfy Shabbat in the Sukkah, Friday Night, October 10…………6:00 PM

Hoshana Rabbah
Monday Morning, October 13……………….Clickable Links 



Shmini Atzeret
Tuesday, October 14………….…10:00 AM 
(Yizkor approx 11 AM)



Simchat Torah
Erev – Tuesday Night, October 14……………..6:30 PM 
(Hakafot, Singing, Dancing & Refreshments!)

Simchat Torah Day, Wednesday, October 15
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